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Anglesey 

Adviser Lesley Smith Lesley.a.smith@dwp.gov.uk  07342 072769 

Adviser Declan Parry Declan.parry@dwp.gov.uk  07880 172354 

Conwy 

Adviser Sam Jones Sam.jones@dwp.gov.uk  07342 072530 

Adviser Vicki Berry Vicki.berry@dwp.gov.uk  07342 070805 

Adviser Julie Boughton Julie.Boughton@dwp.gov.uk  07741 837040 

Gwynedd 
Adviser  Julie Roberts Julie.roberts5@dwp.gov.uk  07342 061738 

Adviser Glenda Burke Glenda.burke@dwp.gov.uk  07342 072954 

Adviser Declan Parry Declan.parry@dwp.gov.uk  07880 172354 

Adviser Kylie Griffiths Kylie.Griffiths@dwp.gov.uk  07769 936399 

Flintshire 

Adviser Louise Isherwood Louise.isherwood@dwp.gov.uk  07826 910179 

Adviser Carol Lovelock Carol.lovelock@dwp.gov.uk  07825 456847 

Adviser Sarah Colby-Browne sarah.colby-browne@dwp.gov.uk 07393 761684 

Denbighshire 

Adviser Abida Haq Abida.haq1@dwp.gov.uk  07342 083585 

Adviser Sue Squire Sue.squire@dwp.gov.uk  07899 066341 

Wrexham 

Adviser Ceri Hughes Ceri.hughes@dwp.gov.uk  07342 082136 

Adviser  Vikki Speakman Vikki.speakman@dwp.gov.uk  07920 502790 

Powys 

Adviser Helen Mabbitt Helen.mabbitt@dwp.gov.uk  07585 996497 

Adviser Lisa Hadley Lisa.hadley2@dwp.gov.uk  07717 541584 
Adviser Les Gore Les.gore@dwp.gov.uk 07741 836977 

Carmarthenshire 

Adviser Jessica Huntley Jessica.huntley1@dwp.gov.uk  07342 073753 

Adviser Louise McCartney Louise.mccartney@dwp.gov.uk  07342 072869 

Adviser Owen Meakins Owen.meakins@dwp.gov.uk  07721 235720 
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Adviser Ann Davies Elizabeth.davies4@dwp.gov.uk  07342 084959 

Ceredigion 

Adviser Gwynant Ellis Gwynant.ellis@dwp.gov.uk  07786 198639 

Adviser John Dive John.dive@dwp.gov.uk  07818 588936 

Adviser Wendy Lewis Wendy.lewis@dwp.gov.uk  07818 588069 

Pembrokshire 

Adviser Fran Dunne Fran.dunne@dwp.gov.uk  07748 932881 

Adviser Melvina Samuels Melvina.samuels@dwp.gov.uk  07342 086910 

Adviser Natasha Umanee Natasha.umanee@dwp.gov.uk  07900 165044 

Swansea 

Adviser  Adrian Rees Adrian.rees1@dwp.gov.uk  07342 075073 

Adviser Sara Harkness Sara.harkness@dwp.gov.uk  07824 545702 

Neath Port Talbot 
Adviser Lisa Cokeley Lisa.cokeley1@dwp.gov.uk  07342 075624 

Adviser Danielle Devonald Danielle.devonald@dwp.gov.uk  07780 856695 

Caerphilly 

Adviser Abi Reed Abi.reed@dwp.gov.uk  07342 081604 

Cardiff 
Adviser Laurence Manley Laurence.manley@dwp.gov.uk  07824 622764 

Adviser Ann-Marie Thomas-Hart Ann-Marie.Thomas-Hart@dwp.gov.uk   

Adviser Verity Morgan Verity.Morgan@dwp.gov.uk   

Monmouthshire 

Adviser  Christine Postle Christine.postle@dwp.gov.uk  07342 072870 

Adviser Collette Bush Collette.bush@dwp.gov.uk  07787 266552 

Newport 
Adviser Jacqueline Barton Jacqueline.barton@dwp.gov.uk  07826 876346 

Adviser Gemma Rafe Gemma.rafe@dwp.gov.uk  07747 007172 

Torfaen 

Adviser Angela Jones Angela.jones7@dwp.gov.uk  07342 072863 

Adviser Julia Rice Julia.rice@dwp.gov.uk  07342 072865 

Vale of Glamorgan 
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Adviser Helen Dyer Helen.dyer@dwp.gov.uk  07342 072844 

Adviser Louise Thorne Louise.thorne@dwp.gov.uk  07557 744571 

Rhondda Cynon Taf 
Adviser Sonia Marshall Sonia.marshall1@dwp.gov.uk  07342 073366 

Adviser Katherine Carter Kath.carter@dwp.gov.uk  07342 080649 

Adviser Dawn Reed  Dawn.Reed@dwp.gov.uk  07741 306680 

Bridgend 

Adviser Sara Owen Sara.s.owen@dwp.gov.uk   07741 837055 

Adviser Vivienne James  Vivienne.james@dwp.gov.uk  07342 087520 
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